:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8356418

Feb 05, 2024 02:49 (UTC)

In epoch 261,138 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 720347 - 0.017652990 ETH®
40.78 USD

2 720348 - 0.017697928 ETH®
40.88 USD

3 720349 - 0.017484867 ETH&®
40.39 USD

4 720350 - 0.017630328 ETH®
40.72 USD

S 720351 - 0.017461352 ETH®
40.33 USD

6 720352 - 0.017627157 ETH&®
40.72 USD

7 720354 - 0.017448741 ETH®
40.30 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8356418
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/261138
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720347
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720348
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720349
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720350
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720351
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720352
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720354

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

720355

720356

720358

720359

720361

720362

Validator Id

1138825

Amount

0.017680878
40.84 USD

0.017643701
40.75 USD

0.017532028
40.50 USD

0.017638041
40.74 USD

0.017590248
40.63 USD

0.017395174
40.18 USD

0.017590017
40.63 USD

0.017378441
40.14 USD

0.017622645
40.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.042749789

98.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720355
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720356
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720357
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720358
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720359
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720360
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720361
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720362
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/720363
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1138825

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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